
40Gbps Fiber Optic Extender 
AC-EXO-X-KIT
Designed around an AVPro Edge perfectionist-engineered HDMI 2.1 fiber interface 
module, the AC-EXO-KIT features a hyper-precise, beam-focusing lens assembly which 
assists in preventing refraction and downline light scatter. A custom-crafted AVPro Edge 
Link Training algorithm, incorporating forward error correction analysis, monitors Fixed 
Rate Link status to maintain original signal bandwidth and serves to restrain Link Training 
bandwidth reductions. Every aspect of image fidelity, faithful to the original source material, i s 
retained unaltered. Traditional AVPro Edge extender features such as comprehensive EDID 
management, Dolby Vision, HDR10, HDR10+ and HLG support plus RS-232 / IR bi-directional 
pass-through are included. The AC-EXO-Kit includes dual-HDMI outputs, with HDMI Output 2 
performing downscaling including auto-sensing.  
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Full Feature Set
•	 Noise-immune, long distance transmission over 

multi-mode fiber

•	 May be used with all classifications of 
multi-mode fiber. Total distance varies per 
classification. Using a 40Gbps, 8K/60Hz 4:2:0 
signal, the following distances have been 
confirmed: OM2 / 40 meters, OM3 / 200 meters, 
OM4 / 300 meters.

•	 Proprietary hyper-precise, beam-focusing lens 
assembly limits transmission refraction and 
downline light scatter with minimal attenuation

•	 An AVPro Edge custom algorithm monitors Fixed 
Rate Link status and restrains Link Training 
bandwidth reductions

•	 Fiber delivers a pristine image down to the last 
molecule of detail, an essential requirement for 
transporting content to 8K displays

•	 High Frame Rate 4K/120fps capable with 8K up 
to 40 Gbps bandwidth (8K/60, 4:2:0)

•	 Receiver features dual-HDMI outputs with an 
always-scaled, secondary output (selectable as 
8K to 4K, 8K to 1080p, or 4K to 1080p) 

•	 HDMI 2.1  feature-rich, including Auto Low 
Latency, Variable Refresh Rate, HDR10 and 
Dynamic HDR formats including Dolby Vision, 
HDR10+ and HLG, Quick Frame Transport and 
Source Based Tone Mapping. 8K/60 4:2:0, High 
Frame Rate 4K/120fps capable.

•	 Comprehensive EDID management for mixed-
resolution NextGen systems

•	 Configurable, bidirectional IR & RS-232 control 
signal management consolidates wiring to a solo 
pull, eliminating supplemental devices 

•	 ​Supports HDR10, plus Dynamic HDR formats 
including Dolby Vision, HDR10+ and HLG with 
imperceptible, near-zero latency

•	 Latency is less than 8 microseconds, measurable 
but visually imperceptible.

•	 ​HDCP 2.3 (and all earlier versions supported)

Product Specifications

Video:

Video Resolutions Up to 8K 60Hz 4:2:0 / 8K 30Hz 4:4:4 / 4K 120Hz

HDR Formats/Resolutions
4:2:0, 4:2:2, 4:4:4 (10- and 12-bit deep color) HDR10, HDR10+, 
Dolby Vision, HLG

Color Space
YUV (Component), RGB (CSC: REC.601, REC.709, BT2020, DCI, 
P3 D6500)

Chroma Subsampling 4:4:4, 4:2:2, 4:2:0 Supported

Deep Color Up to 16-bit (1080p), up to 12-bit (4K)

Scaling (Resolution, Output 2 Only) 8K to 4K, 8K to 2K (1080p)

Audio:

Audio Formats Supported HDMI
PCM 2.0 CH, LPCM 5.1 & 7.1, Dolby Digital, DTS 5.1, Dolby Digital 
Plus, Dolby TrueHD, DTS-HD Master Audio, DTS-X, Dolby Atmos

Fiber:

Type Multimode OM3

Connector Simplex LC (Lucent Connector)

Recommended Fiber OM3 Cleerline SFF™ Fiber

Distance:

OM2 Up to 40M

OM3 Up to 200M

OM4 Up to 300M

HDMI In/Out (40Gbps) Up to 4M (using Bullet Train © Ultra High Speed HDMI cable)

HDMI In/Out with AOC cable (40Gbps)
Up to 100M (using Bullet Train © Ultra High Speed HDMI 
cable)

Other:

Bandwidth 40Gbps (FRL5)

HDCP HDCP 2.3 and earlier

Ports:

HDMI (Tx and Rx) Type A

IR Transmit (Tx and Rx) 3.5mm Mono Jack (TS)

IR Receive (Tx and Rx) 3.5mm Stereo Jack (TRS)

RS-232 Control (Tx and Rx) 3-pin Terminal Block

Power (Tx and Rx) 2-pin Terminal Block, USB-C

Environmental:

Operating Temperature 23° to 125°F (-5° to 51°C)

Storage Temperature -4° to 140°F (-20° to 60°C)

Humidity Range 5-90% RH (no condensation)

Power:

Power Consumption (Total) 2.5 Watts Maximum

Power Supply
Input: AC 100-240V ~ 50/60Hz 
Output: DC 5V 1A

Dimensions:

Height x Width x Depth 
(Standalone Unit, Tx and Rx are 
same)

Millimeters: 80.6 x 140 x 15.4 
Inches: 3 x 5.5 x 0.6

Height x Width x Depth 
(Packaged Unit, Kit)

Millimeters: 135 x 194 x 84 
Inches: 5.3 x 7.6 x 3.3

Weight (Standalone Unit, Tx or Rx 
each alone)

0.55 lbs (0.25 kg)

Weight (Packaged Unit) 2.5 lbs (1.13 kg)

*Specifications subject to change without notice.  Mass & dimensions are approximate


